


PINK GIN SPRITZ
Prosecco, Gordon’s pink gin, lemonade 

TURQUOISE BLUE
Summer Colada Ciroc, lime juice, pineapple juice,
sugar syrup, blue curacao 

PINEAPLE MAI TAI
Captain’s white & spiced rum, lime juice, passion
fruit puree, pineapple juice, orgeat, grenadine 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, cola

APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco, aperol, soda water

CLASSIC MOJITO 
White rum, fresh mint, limes, sugar syrup, soda water 

COCONUT MOJITO 
White rum, fresh mint, limes, coconut, sugar syrup,
soda water

LYCHEE MARTINI 
Gin, lychee liquor, lychee juice, lime juice, maraschino
cherry liqueur

PORNSTAR MARTINI 
Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion fruit juice, vanilla syrup, prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vodka, kahlua, caramel syrup, espresso

APPLETINI 
Ciroc apple, lemon juice and sugar syrup 

TURQUOISE TURBO SLUSHY 
Your choice of vodka or white rum with your choice of
flavoured syrup and blended with lemon or lime juice
(Please ask member of staff for our flavours) 

THE LOVE POTION
Raspberry liquor, lemon juice, edible glitter, prosecco

FROZEN DAIQUIRI 
White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup (Choice of fruit flavours) 

DARK ‘N’ PASSION 
Dark rum, passionfruit, pineapple juice, fresh lime

RUMMY
White rum, amaretto, banana liquor, fresh lime,
strawberry, berries

WOO-WOO
Vodka, peach schnapps, lime, cranberry juice
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Cocktails COCKTAILS TWO FOR 16
(Same cocktail only and excluding signature cocktails)



ROMANCE (for 2 ppl)
Amaretto, belvedere vodka, cointreau, simple syrup,
almond liqueur, lemon juice 

ISABELLA
Pink gin, peach schnapps, gum syrup, lemon juice,
simple syrup, pomegranate 

SWEET DREAMS
Belvedere vodka, watermelon syrup, cranberry juice, sweets

LOVE FROM HOUSE
White rum, dark rum, mango & passionfruit pure,
simple syrup, lemon juice, pineapple juice 

27

15

15

15

Signature
        Cocktails 

TURQUOISE BABY SLUSHY 
Your choice of flavoured syrup mixed with lemon or lime juice.
(Please ask a member of staff for flavours available)
 
MEDITERRANEAN SUNSET
Orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

RASPBERRY CRUSH 
Raspberries, limes, sugar syrup, lemonade
 
VIRGIN MOJITO 
Fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup, lemon jucie
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8

8

8

Mocktails

S hots
SAMBUCA

TAQUILA

TEQUILA ROSE

LIMENCELLO

4.5

4.5

5.5

5.5

CAZCABEL COFFEE

PATRON SILVER

CAZCABEL HONEY

6

7

6



YAKUT, KALVAKILDERE, Turkey, 13.5% Alc Vol
Classic cherry and spice in this complex, yet 
exceptionally smooth red wine.

GRENACHE ROUGE 223, Languedoc,
France 13% Alc Vol
Overt and spicy aromas with a hint of liquorice and
ripe black cherry fruits. exactly 223 days from bud
break until the picking of the grapes in the Autumn. 

MERLOT, LE CHARME, France  13.5% Alc Vol
Red and black plum fruit flavours make it a soft
easy drinking wine with a smooth finish.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Big Bertie, Languedoc,
France  13.5% Alc Vol
Classy Cab/Sauvignon from Southern France
showing rich wild berry fruits.

PINOT NOIR, Les Argeliers, France  13% Alc Vol
Wonderful aromas of wild strawberries and ripe
red fruit. a well balanced wine showing good acidity
on the mouthfeel and full on the palate.

PRIMITIVO, CARLOMAGNO, Italy 14.5% Alc Vol 
A big bold fruit driven wine from Southern Italy
showing rich and black olive characteristics and
a soft and well rounded finish. 

CORTA 700, Carlos Lucas, Dao, Portugal 13% Alc Vol
Red, almost violet in colour with perfumes of
black mulberry, blackberries  and a light nuance
of pine needles. The wine is fresh, elegant and
has lingering undertones and smooth rich finish.

MALBEC, Cabellero Finca de Cepa, Argentina  13.5% Alc Vol
A full bodied wine with a voluptuous mid palate
and a long, deep finish. Layers of complexity.

RIOJA RESERVA, Monte Real, Bodegas, Spain 14.5% Alc Vol
Toasty oak and dark red berried fruit fill the
palate with this outstanding oak aged Rioja

AMARONE, Cent’ Anni, Italy  15% Alc Vol 
A serious wine. Great structure and balance.
Expertly judged.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, Talenti, Italy 15% Alc Vol
Dark in colour, deep in structure with hints of sweet
ripe fruit. One of the world’s great wines.

CHATEAU TALBOT, St Juien, 2015, Bordeaux France 
13.5% Alc Vol
Great balance combined with deep structure in
an earthy claret with an elegant, subtle finish.

Red Wine 
8 175ml    9 250ml    27 btl

9 175ml    10 250ml    28 btl

9 175ml    10 250ml    28 btl

9 175ml    10 250ml    28 btl

10 175ml    11 250ml    30 btl

34 btl

35 btl

38 btl

44 btl

60 btl

85 btl

190 btl



CANKAYA, Emir/Sultayne, Turkey 13.5% Alc Vol
Classic Cherry and spice in this complex, yet
exceptionally smooth red wine.

GRENACHE BLANC 172, Languedoc,
France 13% Alc Vol
A stunning elegant, crisp and delicate white wine
which is rich and expressive,  with notes of white
peach, mango and a touch of lime. 172 days, exactly
the  timespan between bud break in the spring and
picking in early autumn.

PINOT GRIGIO BELLA MODELLA,
Italy  12% Alc Vol
A fresh rounded Pinot Grigio showing
delicious white stone fruit flavours.

SAUVIGNON, Le Charme, France  12.% Alc Vol  
Stunning green grassy grapefruit and
gooseberry fruit flavours. 

PICPOUL DE PINET, Duc de Morny France 13% Alc Vol
Distinctive wine in a distinctive bottle. Perfect with
most Turkish white meat and fish dishes with its
rounded creamy texture and elegant fruit.

PLANALTO RESEVA, Casa Ferreirinha,  13% Alc Vol 
Full and rounded  displaying fresh tropical fruit.
a refreshing wine from the high plains of the
Douro Valley to retain freshness and delicacy.

SAUVIGNON, Kuraka, Marlborough, New Zealand, 13% Alc Vol
Upfront pungent fruit driven wine from the ‘home’
of Sauvignon. Very popular.

GAVI DI GAVI, Alasia, Italy  12% Alc Vol 
Fresh and zesty citrus notes are balanced by delicate
fruit flavours, Hints of almond and a balanced finish. 

SANCERRE, Domaine Pre Semele, France  12.5% Alc Vol
Lively mineral tones are complemented by fresh green
fruits through a long zesty finish.  

CHABLIS 1ER CRU, Domaine Lechet, France  13.5% Alc Vol
A big white showing steely characteristics and
balanced fruits. 

   

White Wines
8 175ml    9 250ml    27 btl

9 175ml   10 250ml    28 btl

9 175ml   10 250ml    28 btl

10 175ml   11 250ml    29 btl

31 btl

33 btl

37 btl

41 btl

50 btl

57 btl

LUNETTA, Prosecco Brut  11% Alc Vol

LUNETTA, Brut Rose  11.5% Alc Vol

Prosecco
8 150ml    30 btl

9 150ml    32 btl



PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, Veneto, Belfiore,
Italy 12% Alc Vol
A delightful easy drinking rose with strawberry aromas
and red berries on the palate.

WHITE ZINFANDEL, Big Top, California
11% Alc Vol 
A pink hue, full of red fruit and a delightful semisweet finish.

PICPOUL DE PINOT ROSE, Foncalieu, France 13% Alc Vol
Very pale pink in colour with lovely aromas of small red
berries on the nose and lively, clean well balanced fruity
notes on the finish. 

MONTE CARLO AZURE, Cotes de Provence Rose, France 13% Alc Vol
Superbly balanced rose, delicate fruit, soft mouthfeel and
complex mineral notes. an outstanding Cotes de provence
rose, refreshing, light, delicate and a wine to savour. 

MIRAVEL ROSE, Brad Pitt & Angelina Jolie Rose, France 13% Alc Vol
Miraval rosé is a wonderful blend of fruits aromas and 
freshness, made on an exceptional terroirs in Provence.  

Rose Wine 
9 175ml    10 250ml    28 btl

10 175ml    11 250ml    31 btl

34 btl

43 btl

60 btl

55

60

68

79

85

115

350

420

PIERRE MIGNONS, Grand Reserve Brut NV  12% Alc Vol
A typical ‘house’ Champagne of excellent quality and style.

PIERRE MIGNONS, Grand Reserve Brut Rose, NV  12% Alc Vol
A delicious Rose wine. Silky in texture and a graceful,
everlasting finish.

MOET ET CHANDON, NV  12% Alc Vol
Simply the best known Champagne in the World.

VEUVE CLICOT, Brut, NV  12% Alc Vol 
Londons No 1 Champagne. The peoples favourite.

BOLLINGER, Brut NV  12% Alc Vol
A bone dry, full bodied Grande Marque which
displays a mature toasty flavour.

LAURENT PERRIER, Rose Brut NV  12% Alc Vol
Popular fresh salmon pink coloured Champagne.
The ladies favourite.

DOM PERIGNON, Vintage Brut  12.5% Alc Vol
Grande Marque Champagne. Clean yet rich mouthfeel
with trademark Moet velocity.

LOUIS ROEDERER, Cristal Vintage 12% Alc Vol
Rounded with elegant freshness that compliments the
palate through notes of butter and toasted bread.                  

Champagne



SMIRNOFF
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
CIROC REGULAR
Redberry, Apple, Pineapple

7.7
8.5
8.5

8Vodka
5.7
6.5
6.5

6

50ml25ml

TANQUERAY NO TEN
HENDRICKS
MONKEY 47
GORDON’S ORIGINAL
Pink, Elderflower, Sloe

8.8
8.8
10
8Gin

6.8
6.8
7.8

6

50ml25ml

APEROL
MALIBU
TIA MARIA
BAILEYS
COINTREAU
DISARONNO

7
7
8
8

8.5
10

Liquor
5
5

5.5
5.5

6
6.5

50ml25ml

BACARDI
CAPT. MORGAN SPICE
CAPT. MORGAN DARK
HAVANA 3YRS
HAVANA 7YRS
DEAD MAN FINGERS
Mango, Pineapple, Spiced,
Passion Fruit, Raspberry, Cherry

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.5
10

Rum
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
7.5
7.5

50ml25ml

ORIGINAL
BLOOD ORANGE
RASPBERYY
PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON & KIWI
PEACH GIN

9
9
9
9
9
9

Whitley
Nei Gin

7
7
7
7
7
7

50ml25ml

JAMESONS
JACK DANIEL’S
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY
JOHNNIE WALKER
Black
Red
Blue
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS OLD
GLENFIDDICH
15 yrs old
18 yrs old

8
9

10

19
21
24

8.5

8.4
13

Whiskey
5
6
7

9
11
18

5.5

6
9

50ml25ml

YENI RAKI 70
Turkish Raki

40
70cl35cl



CORONA (330ml)
PERONI (330ml)
EFES (500ml)
BECKS BLUE (275ml)
Non Alcoholic

6
6
8
5Bo�led

  B�r

Bottle

7KOPPARBERG 500ML
STRAWBERRY & LIME
PEAR
MIXED FRUITCider

Bottle

COKE
DIET COKE
SPRITE
FANTA
SODA WATER
TONIC WATER
JUICES
Orange, Apple, Pineapple
Cranberry, Passionfruit

FEVER TREE TONIC 200ml
Indian, Low Calorie ,Mediterranean
Elderflower, Raspberry

STILL/SPARKLING WATER
Small
Large

5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

3.5

4
6

Soft Drinks

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA
GREEN TEA
TURKISH COFFEE
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
BLACK COFFEE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

Hot Drinks


