

WINES - COCKTAILS - DRINKS



PINK GIN SPRITZ Prosecco, Gordon's pink gin, lemonade	11
TURQUOISE BLUE Summer Colada Ciroc, lime juice, pineapple juice, sugar syrup, blue curacao	11
PINEAPLE MAI TAI Captain's white & spiced rum, lime juice, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, orgeat, grenadine	11
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, cola	11
APEROL SPRITZ Prosecco, aperol, soda water	11
CLASSIC MOJITO White rum, fresh mint, limes, sugar syrup, soda water	11
COCONUT MOJITO White rum, fresh mint, limes, coconut, sugar syrup, soda water	11
LYCHEE MARTINI Gin, lychee liquor, lychee juice, lime juice, maraschino cherry liqueur	11
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion fruit juice, vanilla syrup, prosecco	11
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, kahlua, caramel syrup, espresso	11
APPLETINI Ciroc apple, lemon juice and sugar syrup	11
TURQUOISE TURBO SLUSHY Your choice of vodka or white rum with your choice of flavoured syrup and blended with lemon or lime juice (Please ask member of staff for our flavours)	11
THE LOVE POTION Raspberry liquor, lemon juice, edible glitter, prosecco	11
FROZEN DAIQUIRI White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup (Choice of fruit flavours)	11
DARK 'N' PASSION Dark rum, passionfruit, pineapple juice, fresh lime	11
RUMMY White rum, amaretto, banana liquor, fresh lime, strawberry, berries	11
W00-W00 Vodka, peach schnapps, lime, cranberry juice	11

Signature Cocktails

ROMANCE (for 2 ppl) Amaretto, belvedere vodka, cointreau, simple syrup, almond liqueur, lemon juice	27
ISABELLA Pink gin, peach schnapps, gum syrup, lemon juice, simple syrup, pomegranate	15
SWEET DREAMS Belvedere vodka, watermelon syrup, cranberry juice, sweets	15
LOVE FROM HOUSE White rum, dark rum, mango & passionfruit pure, simple syrup, lemon juice, pineapple juice	15

Mocktails

TURQUOISE BABY SLUSHY

Your choice of flavoured syrup mixed with lemon or lime juice. (Please ask a member of staff for flavours available) MEDITERRANEAN SUNSET Orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine RASPBERRY CRUSH Raspberries, limes, sugar syrup, lemonade VIRGIN MOJITO Fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup, lemon jucie



SAMBUCA	4.5	CAZCABEL COFFEE	6
TAQUILA	4.5	PATRON SILVER	7
TEQUILA ROSE	5.5	CAZCABEL HONEY	6
LIMENCELLO	5.5		



/			
CI	AKUT, KALVAKILDERE, Turkey, 13.5% Alc Vol 8 175ml assic cherry and spice in this complex, yet acceptionally smooth red wine.	9 250ml	27 btl
Fra Ov rip	RENACHE ROUGE 223, Languedoc, 9 175ml ance 13% Alc Vol vert and spicy aromas with a hint of liquorice ar be black cherry fruits. exactly 223 days from but reak until the picking of the grapes in the Autum	d	28 btl
Re	ERLOT, LE CHARME, France 13.5% Alc Vol 9 175ml ed and black plum fruit flavours make it a soft asy drinking wine with a smooth finish.	10 250ml	28 btl
Fra Cl	ABERNET SAUVIGNON, Big Bertie, Languedoc, 9 175ml ence 13.5% Alc Vol assy Cab/Sauvignon from Southern France nowing rich wild berry fruits.	10 250ml	28 btl
W re	NOT NOIR, Les Argeliers, France 13% Alc Vol 10 175ml onderful aromas of wild strawberries and ripe of fruit. a well balanced wine showing good acid on the mouthfeel and full on the palate.	11 250ml	30 btl
A sh	RIMITIVO, CARLOMAGNO, Italy 14.5% Alc Vol big bold fruit driven wine from Southern Italy nowing rich and black olive characteristics and soft and well rounded finish.		34 btl
Re bl of	ORTA 700, Carlos Lucas, Dao, Portugal 13% Alc Vol ed, almost violet in colour with perfumes of ack mulberry, blackberries and a light nuance pine needles. The wine is fresh, elegant and as lingering undertones and smooth rich finish.		35 btl
Α	ALBEC, Cabellero Finca de Cepa, Argentina 13.5% Alc Vol full bodied wine with a voluptuous mid palate nd a long, deep finish. Layers of complexity.		38 btl
To	OJA RESERVA, Monte Real, Bodegas, Spain 14.5% Alc Vol asty oak and dark red berried fruit fill the alate with this outstanding oak aged Rioja		44 btl
Α	MARONE, Cent' Anni, Italy 15% Alc Vol serious wine. Great structure and balance. opertly judged.		60 btl
Da	RUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, Talenti, Italy 15% Alc Vol ark in colour, deep in structure with hints of swee oe fruit. One of the world's great wines.	et	85 btl
Cl	HATEAU TALBOT, St Juien, 2015, Bordeaux France		190 btl

13.5% Alc Vol

Great balance combined with deep structure in an earthy claret with an elegant, subtle finish.

Mhite Mines

CANKAYA, Emir/Sultayne, Turkey 13.5% Alc Vol Classic Cherry and spice in this complex, yet 9 250ml exceptionally smooth red wine.	27 btl
GRENACHE BLANC 172, Languedoc, 9 175ml 10 250ml France 13% Alc Vol A stunning elegant, crisp and delicate white wine which is rich and expressive, with notes of white peach, mango and a touch of lime. 172 days, exactly the timespan between bud break in the spring and picking in early autumn.	28 btl
PINOT GRIGIO BELLA MODELLA, Italy 12% Alc Vol A fresh rounded Pinot Grigio showing delicious white stone fruit flavours.	28 btl
SAUVIGNON, Le Charme, France 12.% Alc Vol 10 175ml 11 250ml Stunning green grassy grapefruit and gooseberry fruit flavours.	29 btl
PICPOUL DE PINET, Duc de Morny France 13% Alc Vol Distinctive wine in a distinctive bottle. Perfect with most Turkish white meat and fish dishes with its rounded creamy texture and elegant fruit.	31 btl
PLANALTO RESEVA, Casa Ferreirinha, 13% Alc Vol Full and rounded displaying fresh tropical fruit. a refreshing wine from the high plains of the Douro Valley to retain freshness and delicacy.	33 btl
SAUVIGNON, Kuraka, Marlborough, New Zealand, 13% Alc Vol	37 btl

of Sauvignon. Very popular.			
GAVI DI GAVI, Alasia, Italy 12% Alc Vol	41 btl		
Fresh and zesty citrus notes are balanced by delicate			

Upfront pungent fruit driven wine from the 'home'

fruit flavours, Hints of almond and a balanced finish.

SANCERRE, Domaine Pre Semele, France 12.5% Alc Vol	50 btl
Lively mineral tones are complemented by fresh green	
fruits through a long zesty finish.	

CHABLIS 1ER CRU, Domaine Lechet, France 13.5% Alc Vol	57 btl
A big white showing steely characteristics and	
balanced fruits.	

(Frosecco

LUNETTA, Prosecco Brut 11% Alc Vol LUNETTA, Brut Rose 11.5% Alc Vol 8 150ml 30 btl

9 150ml 32 btl



PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, Veneto, Belfiore, 9 175ml 10 250ml 28 btl

	Italy 12% Alc Vol A delightful easy drinking rose with strawberry aromas and red berries on the palate.	20 00
	WHITE ZINFANDEL, Big Top, California 10 175ml 11 250ml 11% Alc Vol A pink hue, full of red fruit and a delightful semisweet finish.	31 btl
	PICPOUL DE PINOT ROSE, Foncalieu, France 13% Alc Vol Very pale pink in colour with lovely aromas of small red berries on the nose and lively, clean well balanced fruity notes on the finish.	34 btl
	MONTE CARLO AZURE, Cotes de Provence Rose, France 13% Alc Vo Superbly balanced rose, delicate fruit, soft mouthfeel and complex mineral notes. an outstanding Cotes de provence rose, refreshing, light, delicate and a wine to savour.	
	MIRAVEL ROSE, Brad Pitt & Angelina Jolie Rose, France 13% Alc Vol Miraval rosé is a wonderful blend of fruits aromas and freshness, made on an exceptional terroirs in Provence.	60 btl
		d an
/	hampagne	
	PIERRE MIGNONS, Grand Reserve Brut NV 12% Alc Vol A typical 'house' Champagne of excellent quality and style	55
	PIERRE MIGNONS, Grand Reserve Brut Rose, NV 12% Alc Vol A delicious Rose wine. Silky in texture and a graceful, everlasting finish.	60
ŧ	MOET ET CHANDON, NV 12% Alc Vol	
	Simply the best known Champagne in the World.	68
		68 79
	Simply the best known Champagne in the World. VEUVE CLICOT, Brut, NV 12% Alc Vol	
	VEUVE CLICOT, Brut, NV 12% Alc Vol Londons No 1 Champagne. The peoples favourite. BOLLINGER, Brut NV 12% Alc Vol A bone dry, full bodied Grande Marque which	79
	VEUVE CLICOT, Brut, NV 12% Alc Vol Londons No 1 Champagne. The peoples favourite. BOLLINGER, Brut NV 12% Alc Vol A bone dry, full bodied Grande Marque which displays a mature toasty flavour. LAURENT PERRIER, Rose Brut NV 12% Alc Vol Popular fresh salmon pink coloured Champagne.	79 85

Rounded with elegant freshness that compliments the palate through notes of butter and toasted bread.

		25ml	50ml
Ω	SMIRNOFF	5.7	7.7
	GREY GOOSE	6.5	8.5
	BELVEDERE	6.5	8.5
] /odka	CIROC REGULAR		8
		6	8
	Redberry, Apple, Pineapple		
		25ml	50ml
	APEROL	5	7
	MALIBU	5	7
4 /	TIA MARIA	5.5	8
/ iquor		5.5	8
1	BAILEYS		
	COINTREAU	6	8.5
	DISARONNO	6.5	10
		25ml	50ml
	BACARDI	6.5	8.5
(1)	CAPT. MORGAN SPICE	6.5	8.5
	CAPT. MORGAN DARK	6.5	8.5
X um	HAVANA 3YRS	6.5	8.5
	HAVANA 7YRS	7.5	9.5
	DEAD MAN FINGERS		9.5
		7.5	IU
	Mango, Pineapple, Spiced,		
	Passion Fruit, Raspberry, Ch	erry	
THE RESERVED OF THE PERSON OF		25ml	50ml
	TANQUERAY NO TEN	6.8	8.8
7	HENDRICKS	6.8	8.8
	MONKEY 47		
//:	MUNICI 4/	7.8	10
Min	GORDON'S ORIGINAL	7.8 6	10 8
Yin	GORDON'S ORIGINAL		
Yin			
Min	GORDON'S ORIGINAL		
Min	GORDON'S ORIGINAL		
(fin	GORDON'S ORIGINAL		
(fin	GORDON'S ORIGINAL	6	8
Min Allite	GORDON'S ORIGINAL Pink, Elderflower, Sloe	6 25ml	8 50ml
Mitley	GORDON'S ORIGINAL Pink, Elderflower, Sloe ORIGINAL	25ml 7	50ml 9
Mitley	GORDON'S ORIGINAL Pink, Elderflower, Sloe ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE	25ml 7 7 7	50ml 9 9
Milley Milley	GORDON'S ORIGINAL Pink, Elderflower, Sloe ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE	25ml 7 7 7 7	50ml 9 9 9
Mitley Weill Gin	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI	25ml 7 7 7 7 7	50ml 9 9 9
Mitley Weill Gin	GORDON'S ORIGINAL Pink, Elderflower, Sloe ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE	25ml 7 7 7 7	50ml 9 9 9
Mitley Weill Gin	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI	25ml 7 7 7 7 7	50ml 9 9 9
Mitley Weill Gin	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	50ml 9 9 9 9 9
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9
Mittey Meill Gin Mhiskey	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JOHNNIE WALKER	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6 7	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6 7	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 10
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6 7	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 10
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red Blue	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6 7	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red Blue CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS OLD	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6 7	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 10
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red Blue CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS OLD GLENFIDDICH	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6 7	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 19 21 24 8.5
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red Blue CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS OLD	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6 7	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red Blue CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS OLD GLENFIDDICH	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6 7 9 11 18 5.5	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 19 21 24 8.5
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red Blue CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS OLD GLENFIDDICH 15 yrs old	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6 7 9 11 18 5.5	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 19 21 24 8.5
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red Blue CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS OLD GLENFIDDICH 15 yrs old	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25ml 5 6 7 9 11 18 5.5	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 19 21 24 8.5
Mhiskey	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red Blue CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS OLD GLENFIDDICH 15 yrs old 18 yrs old	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 11 18 5.5 6 9	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 19 21 24 8.5 8.4 13
Mhiskey	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red Blue CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS OLD GLENFIDDICH 15 yrs old	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 11 18 5.5	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 19 21 24 8.5 8.4 13
	ORIGINAL BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERYY PINEAPPLE WATERMELON & KIWI PEACH GIN JAMESONS JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S JACK DANIEL'S HONEY JOHNNIE WALKER Black Red Blue CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS OLD GLENFIDDICH 15 yrs old 18 yrs old	25ml 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 11 18 5.5 6 9	50ml 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 19 21 24 8.5 8.4 13

Bottled Beer	CORONA (330ml) PERONI (330ml) EFES (500ml) BECKS BLUE (275ml) Non Alcoholic	Bottle 6 6 8 5 5
Oider	KOPPARBERG 500ML STRAWBERRY & LIME PEAR MIXED FRUIT	Bottle 7
Soft Drinks	COKE DIET COKE SPRITE FANTA SODA WATER TONIC WATER JUICES Orange, Apple, Pineapple Cranberry, Passionfruit	5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5
	FEVER TREE TONIC 200ml Indian, Low Calorie ,Mediterranean Elderflower, Raspberry STILL/SPARKLING WATER Small	3.5
Hot Drinks	ENGLISH BREAKFAST EARL GREY TEA CHAMOMILE TEA GREEN TEA	3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5



TURKISH COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

BLACK COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

3.5 3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5